
Project Name:

Advertisement Date:

Bid OpeningDate:

Project Manager:

Engineer's Estimate:

Chris Cerklewski

$2,300,000

ST-18-02, Santa Maria Avenue Improvements

This list does not include those who have obtained the plans

 for this project from the internet or a plan center.

March 11, 2019

2:00 p.m., Wednesday, April 3, 2019

Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

Builders Exchange of Washington Rick Morgan03/11/19

2607 Wetmore Ave

Everett, WA  98201

(425) 258-1303

(425) 259-3832

production@bxwa.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Central Oregon Builders Association Attn:  Ashley03/11/19

1051 NE 4th Street

Bend OR  97701

(541) 389-1058

(541) 389-1545

plans@coba.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell03/11/19

5468 SE International Way

Milwaukie OR 97222

(503) 650-0148

(503) 650-8273

brie@contractorplancenter.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Room03/11/19

921 SW Washington St Ste 210

Portland, OR  97205

(503) 274-0624

(503) 802-7239

plancenter@djcoregon.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier03/11/19

3076 Diamond Lake Blvd

Roseburg OR  97470

(541) 440-9030

(541) 440-8937

dcplancenter@aasurveying.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC Lance03/11/19

PO Box 13069

Salem, OR  97309

(503) 588-7576

(503) 371-6637

bids@emeryandsons.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz03/11/19

2460 W 11th

PO Box 22036

Eugene, OR  97402

(541) 484-5331

(541) 484-5884

projects@ebe.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Kerr Contractors, Inc Alan Aplin03/11/19

PO Box 1060

Woodburn OR  97071

(971) 216-0050

(503) 981-1161

estimating@kerrcontractors.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Oregon Bid Network (NAPC)03/11/19

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

(970) 712-5585

(302) 450-1925

bids@napc.me Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Premier Builders Exchange Attn:  Connie03/11/19

1902 NE 4th Street

Bend OR  97701

(541) 389-0123

(541) 389-1549

admin@plansonfile.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Page 1 of 3333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-75739:48 AM ST-18-02



Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

Salem Contractors Exchange Kay03/11/19

2256 Judson SE

PO Box 12065

Salem OR  97309

(503) 362-7957

(503) 362-1651

kay@sceonline.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

SW Washington Plan Center03/11/19

7017 NE Hwy 99, #214

Vancouver WA 98665

(360) 694-7922

(360) 694-0188

courtney@swca.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Willamette Valley Bid Center Jerry Running03/11/19

135 2nd Ave SE

Albany OR 97321

(541) 928-5159

(541) 207-3290

wvbidcenter@gmail.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Belco Electrical Construction Rob Bellman03/12/19

PO Box 40307

Eugene, OR 97404

(541) 797-5400

rob@belcoecs.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Construct Connect Brad Metzger03/12/19

3825 Edwards Rd Suite #800

Cincinnati, OH 45209

(800) 364-2059

(866) 570-8187

Brad.Metzger@constructconnect .co Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

M. L. Houck Construction Co. Mike Houck03/12/19

4444 22nd Ave NE

Salem, OR  97301

(503) 463-7177

(503) 463-4979

sarah@houckco.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

HP Civil Inc. Josh Smith03/13/19

618 North 2nd Ave

PO Box 556

Stayton OR  97383

(503) 769-2466

(503) 769-2761

estimating@HPCivil.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Oregon State Bridge Construction, Inc. Craig Gries03/13/19

PO Box 310

Stayton, OR  97383

(503) 767-6722

(503) 767-6968

estimating@orstbridge.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Wildish Construction Jason White03/14/19

3600 Wildish Lane

PO Box 40310

Eugene, OR  97404

(541) 485-1700

(541) 683-7722

estimating@wildish.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz03/15/19

2460 W 11th

Eugene, OR  97402

(541) 484-5331

(541) 484-5884

projects@ebe.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

JAL Construction Michael J. Lebesque03/18/19

123 SE 4th St

PO Box 6269

Bend, OR  97708

(541) 389-1236

(541) 389-6568

jal@jalconstruction.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Spokane Reginal Plan Center Jenny Martin03/20/19

209 N Havana Street

Spokane, WA 99202

(509) 328-9600

(509) 328-7279

projectinfo@plancenter.net Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Page 2 of 3333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-75739:48 AM ST-18-02



Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

Canby Excavating Ben Burgi03/21/19

25361 South Hwy 99 E

PO Box 848

Canby, OR  97013

(503) 266-2792

(503) 266-2791

benb@canbyex.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Pacific Excavation, Inc. Jed Smith03/22/19

79 N Danebo Avenue

Eugene, OR  97402

(541) 726-7380

(541) 726-7943

jed@pacificexc.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Kodiak Pacific Construction Bob Boren03/23/19

PO Box 886

Tualatin OR  97062

(503) 783-4310

(503) 682-3777

bobboren@kodiakco.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

North Santiam Paving Co. Pete Sipos03/27/19

41203 Kingston-Lyons Dr SE

PO Box 516

Stayton, OR  97383

(503) 769-3436

(503) 769-7358

quotes@nspor.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Kulchin Drilling Bill Anderson03/28/19

PO Box 99667

Lakewood, WA 98496

(253) 888-4284

(253) 888-4283

bill@kulchin.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Legacy Contracting, Inc. Chris Rau03/28/19

41850 Kingston Jordan Road

PO Box I

Stayton, OR  97383

(503) 749-1818

(888) 249-2203

bids@legacycontractinginc.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

R & G Excavating, Inc. Glinda03/28/19

39300 Montgomery Dr

Scio, OR  97374

(503) 394-2190

(866) 610-8465

admin@rgexcavating.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

BENT LLC Dale Sorensen03/29/19

1725 Wilmington Place

PO Box 66

Stayton, OR 97383

(541) 231-5449

(503) 394-7087

Bids@bentconst.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Waldron & Sons, Inc. Eldon Waldron04/02/19

64330 Old Bend-Redmond Hwy

Bend OR  97701

(541) 382-7028

(541) 388-3750

waldronandsons@bendbroadband.c Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Page 3 of 3333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-75739:48 AM ST-18-02


